A

'BOATHOUSE

SWANWICK




CONTENTS

Mozzo Coffee

Birchall Tea

Softs & Children's

0% Cocktails

Cocktails

Ideal Aperitivo Spritzers
Ideal Serves

Bottled Beers & Ciders
Gin

Vodka

Rum

Tequila, Aperitif & Sherry
Liqueurs

Whiskey & Bourbon

03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
13
14
15
16



MOZZ0O COFFEE

Please ask your server for skinny milk;

or, for 50p extra per drink either barista oat, coconut or soya milk.

WITHOUT MILK

Espresso £3.30
Double Espresso £3.70
Short Black £3.70
Americano £3.90
WITH MILK

Macchiato £3.70
Piccolo £3.70
Flat White £4
Cappuccino £4.20
Café Latte £4.20
Mocha £4.80
An Extra Shot of Mozzo Coffee 75p
‘Simply’ Syrups 75p

Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, cinnamon

SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate £4.50
Add marshmallows or cream — 75p each

Chai Spiced Latte £5
Matcha Latte £5
Iced Latte £4.40
Baby Chino £2.20

04



BIRCHALL TEA

CAFFEINATED TEAS

Great Rift Breakfast Blend £4.25
Virunga Earl Grey £4.25
Green Tea £4.25
Virunga Chai £4.25
NATURALLY CAFFEINE FREE TEAS

Great Rift Decaf Breakfast Blend £4.25
Lemongrass and Ginger £4.25
Chamomile £4.25
Peppermint £4.25
Red Berry and Flower £4.25
Red Bush £4.25

HOT WATER INFUSIONS

Fresh Garden Mint £3.75
Lemon and Honey £3.75
Ginger £3.75

05



CHILDREN'S

Glass of Milk £3
Cawston Press Pouch £3.50
Apple and Mango, Apple and Summer Berries or Sunshine Orange

SOFTS
Double Dutch Mixers £4
Indian Tonic, Skinny Indian Tonic, Cucumber and Watermelon Tonic
Soda, Elderflower, Ginger Ale, Pink Grapefruit
Coca Cola, Diet, Zero, Schweppes Lemonade £4
Schweppes ICON bottles £4.75
Coca Cola, Diet, Zero
Appletiser £4.50
Eager Juices
100% Squeezed Smooth Orange £4.75
Pineapple, Naturally Sweet Cranberry £4.50
Blackmore Orchards Apple Juice £4.50
Hildon Still or Sparkling Water £3.50/£4.75
Frobisher’s £4.75
Ginger Lemonade or Raspberry and Rhubarb
Fentimans Soft Drinks £5
Sparkling Elderflower, Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade
or Victorian Lemonade
Turner and Hardy, Tomato Juice - Fiesty £5

06



SMOOTHIES
Enjoy our delicious smoothies, perfectly blended with the natural
sweetness of fresh apple juice.

Berry Creek - Strawberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana £5.50
Passion Springs - Passion Fruit, Mango, Pineapple, Peach £5.50
Rosa Cruz - Beetroot, Pineapple, Carrot, Apple, Lemongrass £5.50
Verde Cruz - Cucumber, Ginger, Mint, Mango, Kale £5.50
Our Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice £5.50

Experience the refreshing taste of our freshly squeezed orange juice,
crafted daily by our team.

0% COCKTAILS

We Recommend!

ol
Ly

r

Sweet Passion £9
Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Jasmine Syrup

Epsresso no-tini Bramble Patch Raspberry Spritz
£8 £9 £9
With all the energy and Salcombe's New Raspberry Syrup, Fresh
no consequences London Light Midnight  Lime Juice, Elderflower,
Sun, Fresh Lemon, Lemonade

Blackberry Syrup

07



COCKTAILS

We Recommend!

I

The Clover Club £15

Salcombe Rose Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon, Egg White

Strawberry Daquiri
£12
Rum, Strawberry Liqueur,

Fresh Lime

Peach Blush
£12.50
Gin, Peach And Passion
Fruit, Lemonade, Lime

Juice

Japanese
Highball £13
Nikka Days Whisky,
Soda, Lemon Twist

Salcombe Negroni
£12.50

Salcombe Gin, Cocchi

Vermouth, Campari, Ice

P.S. I Love You
£12.50

Rum, Amaretto, Baileys,

Double Cream

Twisted Bramble
£13.50

Twisted Nose Gin, Creme

De Mure, Lemon

08

Margarita
£12.50
Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau,

Lime, Ice

Lychee Martini
£13

Vodka, Lychee Liqueur,
Lychee Juice, Fresh Lemon

Juice

Lo
‘t$|

r

Mezcal Paloma
£14
Mezcal, Lime, Double
Dutch Grapefruit



IDEAL APERITIVO SPRITZERS

Aperol Spritz
Summer perfection with Aperol Aperitivo, Prosecco, soda and
garnished with orange

Ideal Signature Spritz
Our signature spritz combines Salcombe Start Point Gin, elderflower,
Prosecco and soda, finished with mint and lemon

Rhubarb & Apple Spritz
Chase Rhubarb & Apple Gin combined with Prosecco and
apple juice for a sweet crisp serve garnished with grapefruit

Limoncello Spritz
Bringing a taste of the Italian Amalfi coast with Luxado Lemoncello,
Prosecco, soda and thyme

Negroni Spagliato
Campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco. In Italian, “Sbagliato” means

“mistake.” Supposedly, a bartender grabbed sparkling wine instead of

gin as he was making this cocktail, resulting in this happy, delicious
mistake

V4

09

£12

£12

£12

£12

£13



IDEAL SERVES

All spirits in our Ideal Serves are 50ml

Summer Cup £10
Quintessentially British Pimms No.I Cup with lemonade served
with New Forest strawberries, cucumber, orange and fresh mint

Ideal Gin & Tonic £13
The classic G&T, Salcombe Start Point Gin poured with Double
Dutch Indian tonic garnished with thyme and lemon

Chase Vodka Cooler £12.50
Chase vodka poured with Double Dutch cucumber & watermelon
garnished with cucumber and strawberries

Island Street & Ginger £13
Island Street rum, paired with Double Dutch Ginger Ale and fresh lime

Bloody Mary £13.50
Absolute vodka poured with Turner & Hardy Feisty tomato juice
and seasoned to taste

Tidal Storm £14.50
A twist on a classic drink combining Tidal rum, ginger beer and
fresh lime, finished with a drop of bitters

10



BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Damm Lemon, Abv 3.2%
Malaga, Abv 3.5%

Daura Damm (gf), Abv 5.4%
1664 Blanc, Abv 5%

Drop Anchor Can, Abv 4.6%

Hawkstone Session Lager, Abv 4%
Goodens Gold, Abv 4.8%

Hawkestone Cider, Abv 5%

Annings Strawberry Lime Cider, Abv 4%
Annings Elderflower Cucumber Cider, Abv 4%
Ridges Green Cider, Abv 5.5%

Gospel Green Brut Cider, Abv 8.4%

0% & LOW

Free Dam 0%

UNLTD IPA, Abv 0.5%
UNLTD Lager, Abv 0.5%
Guinness, Abv 0% (Can)

£6
£6
£6.25
£6.50
£7.25
£7.50

£7

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8

(70ci Bortle) £38.50

£5.50
£5.75
£5.75
£6.50



GIN

All served in 25ml

We Recommend!

Salcombe Start Point / Devon, England

Plymouth gin / Plymouth, England

River Test London Dry / Hampshire, England
Tanqueray 10 / Edinburgh, Scotland

Bombay Sunset / Hampshire, England
Conker Dorset Dry / Dorset, England
Hendricks / Girvan, Scotland

Twisted Nose / Hampshire, England

Saint Marie / Devon, England

Monkey 47 / Black Forest, Germany

FLAVOURED & SPECIALITY GIN

Malfy Pink Grapefruit / Sicily, Italy

Chase Rhubarb & Apple / Hereford, England

NEW LONDON LIGHT 0%

Aegean Sky, Midnight Sun, First Light

£6.50

£4.50
£5
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£6
£6
£6.25
£8.50

£5.75

£5.75

(Not including mixer) £4



VODKA

All served in 25ml

e Recommend!

Black Cow / Dorset, England £4.50
Absolute Blue / Ahus, Sweden £4.50
Chase Potato Vodka / Hereford, England £4.75
Café del mar Vodka / London, England £5
Sapling Vodka / London, England £5
Mermaid Salt Vodka / Isle of Wight, England £5.75
RUM
All served in 25ml

e Recemmend!

Tidal Rum White / Channel Islands £5.50
Tidal Rum Gold / Channel Islands £5.50
Havana Club 3 Yr Old / Cuba £4.50
Bacardi / Cuba £4.50
Koko Kanu / Jamaica £4.75
Sailor Jerry / US Virgin Islands £4.75
Havana Club 7 Yr Old / Cuba £5
Kracken / Trinidad and Tobago £5.25
Mermaid Spiced Rum / England £5.75
Island Street Rum / England £6



TEQUILA

All served in 25ml

Olmeca Reposado £4
Olmeca Silver £4
Cassamigos Reposados £7
Patron Silver £9
Patron Anejo £9
APERITIF
All served in 50ml
Campari £5.50
Martini Rosso £5
Martini Bianco £5
SHERRY
Served in 50ml
Hidalgo Pedro Ximenez Triana £7



V4

LIQUEURS
All served in 25ml
Tequila Rose £4
Cointreau, Orange £4.50
Luxardo £4.50
Southern Comfort £4.50
Pernod, Aniseed £4.50
Archers Peach Schnapps £4.50
Frangelico, Hazelnut £4.50
Chambord, Black Raspberry £4.50
Grand Marnier, Orange Brandy £4.75
Kahula, Cold Brew £5
Baileys (50ml) £5.25

Disaronno Amaretto £5.75



WHISKEY & BOURBON

All served in 25ml

Jameson / Ireland £4.75
Buffalo Trace / USA £4.75
Gentleman Jack / USA £5
Woodford Reserve / USA £5
Nikka Days / Japan £6.50
Glenlivet Founders Reserve / Scotland £7
Glenfiddich 15 / Scotliand £8.50
PORT

All served in 100ml
Krohn Tawny Port £8
Quinta da Corte 10 Year Old Tawny Port £14

BRANDY

All served in 25ml
Grappa Cividina Tipica £5.50
Martell VS £6.50
Martell VSOP £8.50
Martell XO £19



'BOATHOUSE

SWANWICK




