

# CONTENTS

Mozzo Coffee	04
Birchall Tea	05
Softs & Children's	06
0% Cocktails	07
Cocktails	08
Ideal Aperitivo Spritzers	09
Ideal Serves	10
Bottled Beers & Ciders	11
Gin	12
Vodka	13
Rum	13
Tequila, Aperitif & Sherry	14
Liqueurs	15
Whiskey & Bourbon	16

#### MOZZO COFFEE

Please ask your server for skinny milk; or, for 50p extra per drink either barista oat, coconut or soya milk.

#### WITHOUT MILK

Caramel, hazelnut, vanilla, cinnamon	
'Simply' Syrups	75p
An Extra Shot of Mozzo Coffee	75p
Mocha	£4.80
Café Latte	£4.20
Cappuccino	£4.20
Flat White	£4
Piccolo	£3.70
Macchiato	£3.70
WITH MILK	
Americano	£3.90
Short Black	£3.70
Double Espresso	£3.70
Espresso	£3.30

#### SPECIALITY HOT DRINKS

Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Add marshmallows or cream – 75p each	
Chai Spiced Latte	£5
Matcha Latte	£5
Iced Latte	£4.40
Baby Chino	£2.20

## BIRCHALL TEA

CAFFEINATED TEAS	
Great Rift Breakfast Blend	£4.25
Virunga Earl Grey	£4.25
Green Tea	£4.25
Virunga Chai	£4.25
NATURALLY CAFFEINE FREE TEAS	
Great Rift Decaf Breakfast Blend	£4.25
Lemongrass and Ginger	£4.25
Chamomile	£4.25
Peppermint	£4.25
Red Berry and Flower	£4.25
Red Bush	£4.25

# HOT WATER INFUSIONS Fresh Garden Mint £3.75 Lemon and Honey £3.75 Ginger £3.75

### CHILDREN'S Glass of Milk £3 Cawston Press Pouch £3.50 Apple and Mango, Apple and Summer Berries or Sunshine Orange SOFTS **Double Dutch Mixers** £4 Indian Tonic, Skinny Indian Tonic, Cucumber and Watermelon Tonic Soda, Elderflower, Ginger Ale, Pink Grapefruit Coca Cola, Diet, Zero, Schweppes Lemonade £4 Schweppes ICON bottles £4.75 Coca Cola, Diet, Zero **Appletiser** £4.50 Eager Juices 100% Squeezed Smooth Orange £4.75 Pineapple, Naturally Sweet Cranberry £4.50 Blackmore Orchards Apple Juice £4.50 Hildon Still or Sparkling Water £3.50/£4.75 Frobisher's £4.75 Ginger Lemonade or Raspberry and Rhubarb Fentimans Soft Drinks £5 Sparkling Elderflower, Ginger Beer, Rose Lemonade or Victorian Lemonade

£5

Turner and Hardy, Tomato Juice - Fiesty

#### **SMOOTHIES**

Enjoy our delicious smoothies, perfectly blended with the natural sweetness of fresh apple juice.

Berry Creek - Strawberry, Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana	£5.50
Passion Springs - Passion Fruit, Mango, Pineapple, Peach	£5.50
Rosa Cruz - Beetroot, Pineapple, Carrot, Apple, Lemongrass	£5.50
Verde Cruz - Cucumber, Ginger, Mint, Mango, Kale	£5.50
Our Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice  Experience the refreshing taste of our freshly squeezed orange juice,  crafted daily by our team.	£5.50

#### 0% COCKTAILS

## We Recommend!



Sweet Passion £9
Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Coconut Cream, Jasmine Syrup



Epsresso no-tini £8 With all the energy and no consequences



Bramble Patch

£9
Salcombe's New
London Light Midnight
Sun, Fresh Lemon,
Blackberry Syrup



Raspberry Spritz £9 Raspberry Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Elderflower, Lemonade

#### COCKTAILS

## We Recommend!



The Clover Club £15
Salcombe Rose Gin, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon, Egg White



Strawberry Daquiri £12 Rum, Strawberry Liqueur, Fresh Lime



£12.50
Salcombe Gin, Cocchi
Vermouth, Campari, Ice

Salcombe Negroni



Margarita £12.50 Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Ice



Peach Blush £12.50 Gin, Peach And Passion Fruit, Lemonade, Lime Juice



P.S. I Love You

£12.50

Rum, Amaretto, Baileys,

Double Cream



Lychee Martini £13 Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice



Japanese Highball £13 Nikka Days Whisky, Soda. Lemon Twist



Twisted Bramble £13.50 Twisted Nose Gin, Creme De Mure, Lemon



Mezcal Paloma £14 Mezcal, Lime, Double Dutch Grapefruit

# IDEAL APERITIVO SPRITZERS

Aperol Spritz Summer perfection with Aperol Aperitivo, Prosecco, soda and garnished with orange	£12
Ideal Signature Spritz Our signature spritz combines Salcombe Start Point Gin, elderflower, Prosecco and soda, finished with mint and lemon	£12
Rhubarb & Apple Spritz Chase Rhubarb & Apple Gin combined with Prosecco and apple juice for a sweet crisp serve garnished with grapefruit	£12
Limoncello Spritz Bringing a taste of the Italian Amalfi coast with Luxado Lemoncello, Prosecco, soda and thyme	£12
Negroni Spagliato  Campari, sweet vermouth, prosecco. In Italian, "Sbagliato" means "mistake." Supposedly, a bartender grabbed sparkling wine instead of gin as he was making this cocktail, resulting in this happy, delicious mistake	£13



# IDEAL SERVES

All spirits in our Ideal Serves are 50ml

Summer Cup  Quintessentially British Pimms No.1 Cup with lemonade served with New Forest strawberries, cucumber, orange and fresh mint	£10
Ideal Gin & Tonic  The classic G&T, Salcombe Start Point Gin poured with Double  Dutch Indian tonic garnished with thyme and lemon	£13
Chase Vodka Cooler  Chase vodka poured with Double Dutch cucumber & watermelon garnished with cucumber and strawberries	£12.50
Island Street & Ginger Island Street rum, paired with Double Dutch Ginger Ale and fresh lime	£13
Bloody Mary  Absolute vodka poured with Turner & Hardy Feisty tomato juice and seasoned to taste	£13.50
Tidal Storm  A twist on a classic drink combining Tidal rum, ginger beer and fresh lime, finished with a drop of bitters	£14.50

# **BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS**

Damm Lemon, Abv 3.2%		£6
Malaga, Abv 3.5%		£6
Daura Damm (gf), Abv 5.4%		£6.25
1664 Blanc, Abv 5%		£6.50
Drop Anchor Can, Abv 4.6%		£7.25
Hawkstone Session Lager, Abv 4%		£7.50
Goodens Gold, Abv 4.8%		£7
Hawkestone Cider, Abv 5%		£7.50
Annings Strawberry Lime Cider, Abv 4%		£7.50
Annings Elderflower Cucumber Cider, Abv 4%		£7.50
Ridges Green Cider, Abv 5.5%		£8
Gospel Green Brut Cider, Abv 8.4%	(70cl Bottle)	£38.50

### 0% & LOW

Free Dam 0%	£5.50
UNLTD IPA, Abv 0.5%	£5.75
UNLTD Lager, Abv 0.5%	£5.75
Guinness, Abv 0% (Can)	£6.50

# GIN

#### All served in 25ml

We Recommend!	
Salcombe Start Point / Devon, England	£6.50
Plymouth gin / Plymouth, England	£4.50
River Test London Dry / Hampshire, England	£5
Tanqueray 10 / Edinburgh, Scotland	£5.50
Bombay Sunset / Hampshire, England	£5.50
Conker Dorset Dry / Dorset, England	£5.75
Hendricks / Girvan, Scotland	£6
Twisted Nose / Hampshire, England	£6
Saint Marie / Devon, England	£6.25
Monkey 47 / Black Forest, Germany	£8.50
FLAVOURED & SPECIALITY GIN	
Malfy Pink Grapefruit / Sicily, Italy	£5.75
Chase Rhubarb & Apple / Hereford, England	£5.75
NEW LONDON LIGHT 0%	
Aegean Sky, Midnight Sun, First Light	(Not including mixer) £4

# VODKA

#### All served in 25ml

Titt bei ved in Boint	
We Recommend!	
Black Cow / Dorset, England	£4.50
Absolute Blue / Åhus, Sweden	£4.50
Chase Potato Vodka / Hereford, England	£4.75
Café del mar Vodka / London, England	£5
Sapling Vodka / London, England	£5
Mermaid Salt Vodka / Isle of Wight, England	£5.75

# RUM

#### All served in 25ml

Ne Kecommend!	
Tidal Rum White / Channel Islands	£5.50
Tidal Rum Gold / Channel Islands	£5.50
Havana Club 3 Yr Old / <i>Cuba</i>	£4.50
Bacardi / <i>Cuba</i>	£4.50
Koko Kanu / <i>Jamaica</i>	£4.75
Sailor Jerry / US Virgin Islands	£4.75
Havana Club 7 Yr Old / <i>Cuba</i>	£5
Kracken / Trinidad and Tobago	£5.25
Mermaid Spiced Rum / England	£5.75
Island Street Rum / England	£6

TEQU	ILA
All served i	n 25ml
Olmeca Reposado	£4
Olmeca Silver	£4
Cassamigos Reposados	£7
Patron Silver	£9
Patron Anejo	£9

	APERITIF	
	All served in 50ml	
Campari		£5.50
Martini Rosso		£5
Martini Bianco		£5

SHERRY	
Sarvad in 50ml	

Hidalgo Pedro Ximenez Triana

£7



# LIQUEURS

All served in 25ml	
Tequila Rose	£4
Cointreau, Orange	£4.50
Luxardo	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.50
Pernod, Aniseed	£4.50
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.50
Frangelico, Hazelnut	£4.50
Chambord, Black Raspberry	£4.50
Grand Marnier, Orange Brandy	£4.75
Kahula, Cold Brew	£5
Baileys	(50ml) £5.25
Disaronno Amaretto	£5.75

## WHISKEY & BOURBON

#### All served in 25ml

Jameson / Ireland	£4.75
Buffalo Trace / <i>USA</i>	£4.75
Gentleman Jack / USA	£5
Woodford Reserve / <i>USA</i>	£5
Nikka Days / <i>Japan</i>	£6.50
Glenlivet Founders Reserve / Scotland	£7
Glenfiddich 15 / Scotland	£8.50

## PORT

#### All served in 100ml

Krohn Tawny Port	£8
Quinta da Corte 10 Year Old Tawny Port	£14

## BRANDY

#### All served in 25ml

Grappa Cividina Tipica	£5.50
Martell VS	£6.50
Martell VSOP	£8.50
Martell XO	£19

